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Infos of R3900 :

Sizes & Prices :

Product Code Size
R390016 1/2”
R390021 3/4”
R390026 17
R390035 11/4”
R390040 11/2”
R390052 2”

Accessories :

EMT CONDULET, ALUMINUM, SET
SCREW, T TYPE

R4760

EMT CONDULET, ALUMINUM, SET
SCREW, T TYPE

fleksan.com

EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR 90

Size A B C D Meters in Pack Net Weight

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc) (kg/pc)

50.00 0,073

50.00 0,115

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

EMT TWO HOLE STRAP EMT COMPRESSION COUPLING

R3820
EMT TWO HOLE STRAP

R3500
EMT COMPRESSION COUPLING
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